Vicon’s V932  vandal dome camera is the ultimate vandal dome for “EASY”
installation. The integrated Pan and Tilt motors allow the installer to install
the camera and remote adjust the fi eld of view. The camera eliminates the
time consuming process of manually positioning the camera inside of the
dome. Repositioning the camera is as simple as controlling a standard PTZ
camera.
The network camera has outstanding image quality day and night with an
integrated IR LED that is designed to illuminate the scene up to 30 meters.

    Alarm  In/Out
 ONVIF Profi le-S
Ordering Information
Description Model Number
1080P network vandal dome camera. Remote Pan/Tilt setup. 2.8-12mm MFZ Lens. 120 dB WDR, IR LEDs (30m), IK10, IP66 V932EZ-W312MIR
Wall Mount Arm V932EZ-HDB243
Electrical Box V932EZ-BOX
Unit : mm
Ø147
Ø99
Ø67
125
Electrical Box Wall Mount Arm
V932EZ-W312MIR DATASHEET
Data Sheet Number: V932-10
Dated: 1/2017
Vicon Data Sheet Part Number: 8932-7274-20-00
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Vicon and their logos are registered trademarks of Vicon Industries Inc.